

**I.E.NO-314/18(R-489/18)**  
**Pr. S. Nandy. Chakrabarti**  
**J.O. Code WB00584**

**Order No. 22**

**Dated- 28-04-2023**

Accused person namely **Bhabna Biswas** on bail is present by filing hazira.  
Considered.

No E/R of W/A is received from warrent officer of Dhantala P.S against  
accused person namely **Nepal Biswas**.

As such issue W/P/A against accused person namely **Nepal Biswas**.

Fix 18-07-2023 for appearance and E/R of W/P/A.

D/C

Judge,  
Special Court (Electricity Act)  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Krishnagar, Nadia

Judge  
Special Court (Electricity Act)  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Krishnagar, Nadia