

I.E. No.314/2018 (R-489/2018)
Present : Smt. S. Nandy Chakrabarti
J. O. Code- WB 00584

Order No.27

Dated :18-03-2024

Both the accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.

Fix **13-06-2024** for framing of charge.

Both the accused persons must remain present on the date fixed.

(D/C)

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar.

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar